
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

19

88

25

56

Name

Mike Haydel

Don Noe

Michael Winn

William Ironside

Class

11ECF

11TA2

10SC2

10GT2

Best Tm

1:48.916

1:50.078

2:06.726

2:50.699

Year

2009

1993

1991

1995

Make

Porsche

Ford

Chevy

Porsche

Model

GT3 Cup

Mustang

Lumina

911

Engine

3600cc

358cid

350cid.

3367cc

Color

White

Blue/Orange

White/Green/Yellow

Silver

Hometown

Covington LA

Arlington TX

Little Rock AR

LA Place LA
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SVRA Mardi Gras in October with CVAR

Group 10 11

Practice

Practice started at 10:14:37

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

10/9/2015 10:00 AM


