



## SVRA Mardi Gras in October with CVAR

## **Sorted on Best Lap time**

Group 10 11 NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

Practice 10/9/2015 10:00 AM

Practice started at 10:14:37

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Year	Make	Model	Engine	Color	Hometown
1	19	Mike Haydel	11ECF	1:48.916	2009	Porsche	GT3 Cup	3600cc	White	Covington LA
2	88	Don Noe	11TA2	1:50.078	1993	Ford	Mustang	358cid	Blue/Orange	Arlington TX
3	25	Michael Winn	10SC2	2:06.726	1991	Chevy	Lumina	350cid.	White/Green/Yellow	Little Rock AR
4	56	William Ironside	10GT2	2:50.699	1995	Porsche	911	3367cc	Silver	LA Place LA







Orbits